THE DATASHEET OF
SPX1521M3-L-3-3/TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
�
	 May15-07	 SPX1521 300mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator	       © 2007 Sipex Corporation
SPX1521
FEATURES
■	 1% Output Accuracy 3.3V, 5V,

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Solved by
TM
Part Number Package
Code RoHS Status Pack Type Pack Qty
SPX1521M3-L-3-3 SOT-223-3 ▪ Active Tube 78
SPX1521M3-L-5-0 SOT-223-3 ▪ Active Tube 78
SPX1521M3-L-5-0/TR SOT-223-3 ▪ Active Tape & Reel 2500
SPX1521R-3-3 TO-252 EOL Tube 77
SPX1521T-L-5-0 TO-263-3 ▪ EOL Tube 50
SPX1521R-3-3/TR TO-252 OBS Tape & Reel 2500
SPX1521R-5-0 TO-252 OBS Tube 77
SPX1521R-5-0/TR TO-252 OBS Tape & Reel 2500
SPX1521R-L-3-3 TO-252 ▪ OBS Tube 77
SPX1521R-L-3-3/TR TO-252 ▪ OBS Tape & Reel 2500
SPX1521R-L-5-0 TO-252 ▪ OBS Tube 77
SPX1521R-L-5-0/TR TO-252 ▪ OBS Tape & Reel 2500
SPX1521T-3-3 TO-263-3 OBS Tube 50
SPX1521T-3-3/TR TO-263-3 OBS Tape & Reel 500
SPX1521T-5-0 TO-263-3 OBS Tube 50
SPX1521T-5-0/TR TO-263-3 OBS Tape & Reel 500
SPX1521T-L-3-3 TO-263-3 ▪ OBS Tube 50
SPX1521T-L-3-3/TR TO-263-3 ▪ OBS Tape & Reel 500
SPX1521T-L-5-0/TR TO-263-3 ▪ OBS Tape & Reel 500
SPX1521U-3-3 TO-220-3 OBS Tube 50
SPX1521U-5-0 TO-220-3 OBS Tube 50
SPX1521U-L-3-3 TO-220-3 ▪ OBS Tube 50
SPX1521U-L-5-0 TO-220-3 ▪ OBS Tube 50
Th
e p
ro
du